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

Rescue, One Life Church, Merryman House - John Myers Research Program, Best Friends Animal Rescue in Utah, Bourbon Society 
Project Helios by Bryant Hileman - GoFundMe, Nonnies Place, Light House Ministries, Church of Christ, Farmington.
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Your Hometown Professional

Debbie Hargrove,
ABR, GRI
270-705-1923

debbie@barger-realty.com

LOOK!! NEW PRICE!!
Now Only $289,000!

2621 ST. RT. 849 W, MELBER - QUALITY CUSTOM BUILT HOME - Spacious rooms throughout. Approx 4660 sq ft. Main 
floor has open concept containing foyer/living room area, spacious family room w/built ins and overhead projection 
system, gourmet kitchen w/work island, stainless appliances,& wrap around bar. Large utility room, formal dining 
room, 4 bedrooms, & 3.5 baths. Upstairs has game room w/ overhead projections system, office and half bath. Great 
storage. Exterior has large deck, pond and 40x60 outbuilding w/lean to. Home generator, security system. #83143

OPEN HOUSE - Sunday, May 7th, 1:00 - 3:00pm
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HICKMAN COUNTY OFFICE * 928 STATE ROUTE 2206, CLINTON • LYON COUNTY OFFICE * 385 OUTLET AVENUE, EDDYVILLE
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101 COLLEGE ST. (CLINTON) - $49,000
GREAT SPACIOUS HOME - on nice corner lot 

*Close to schools *LvRm *Dining Rm *Eat-in 
Kitchen *2 BdRms/bath *Laundry on main *5 Rms 

+ bath upstairs! Hdwd! Call Carolyn. #88442

!!Lots Of Room!!

HICKMAN CO. OFFICE 928 S.R. 2206, CLINTON, KY 42031 • BONEANDCO@GMAIL.COM

522 MAYFIELD 
RD (CLINTON)

$49,900
 UPDATED COZY 

COMFORT!!
Call Carolyn #90377

20655 ST. RT. 94 
(SEDALIA) - $49,900

“LIKE NEW” 
MOBILE HOME

3B/2b *.8 Acre 
!Outbuildings! #89349

!S
O

LD
!

!S
O

LD
!

309 BRAND ST. (MAYFIELD) - $99,800
MOVE IN READY home at end of quiet street is ready for a new owner! Lots of updates so all you have to do is place your 

furniture!! *Spacious Rooms *Breakfast area & formal dining area *3 Bdrms *Fresh & recent everything!! *New privacy fence 
for back yard!! Don’t miss out on this lovely home!! Call Carolyn @ 270-970-5770 for more info and showing. #91271

!!Motivated Seller!!

1700 COLLEGE 
FARM RD. 

(MURRAY) - $109,900
!!WOW!! Brick 

Rancher *Spacious 
*4Bdrms/3Baths
Call Tim #90890

!S
O

LD
!

620 E COLLEGE ST (MAYFIELD) - $67,500
!GREAT LOCATION! *Perfect for family *Needs some TLC 

*Call Jim for more info!! #78597

!!Historic District!!

16462 ST RTE 45 S.
(WATER VALLEY) $89,900

NEWLY DECORATED HOME!! *2B/2b Call Jim! #90359

!!Move In Ready!!

68 EVANS LANE (CLINTON) - $197,500
LOVELY HOME W/3.58 ACRES! **OWNER WANTS 
AN OFFER** Please take a look at this wonderful home at 
the edge of Clinton offering 4BDRMS & 3 BATHS *Some 
recent updates *Over 3,500 sq. ft. of custom built comfort! 
Think about replacement cost and make an appointment to 

see this today! Call Carolyn. #87121

!!Over 3,500 Sq. Ft.!!

1175 STATE ROUTE 348 W (SYMSONIA) - $78,000
!!TWO FOR ONE!! INCOME PROPERTY OR 
RESIDENTIAL - The main home has 3Bdrms and 
1bath. The mobile home is approx. 24x60 and has 

3Bdrms and 2baths. Call Tim. #86622

!!Two For One!!

541 MAYFIELD 
HWY (BENTON) 

$34,900
*NICE RANCH 

HOME on 1 ACRE 
*w/2Bdrms/2Baths 
*Split Floor plan 
*Detached garage 
*Call Tim for info! 
$34,900. #91512

!!New Listing!! 2366 ALEXANDER 
LOOP (MAYFIELD) 

$49,900
NICE 3B/2B *16x80 
Mobile Home *Sets 
on one acre *Deck 

*Storm Shelter *Well 
& Septic *Fencing 
*Call Lisa #90451
Good Investment! 

Long-Time Tenant!

!!New Price!!

“Your Regional Realtors”
Graves County Office: 270-247-4724

1104 Paris Road, Suite 301, Mayfield Ky 42066
Hickman County Office: 270-653-3030

928 State Route 2206, Clinton Ky 42031
Toll Free: 888-752-2555 • boneandco@gmail.com

270-247-4724



14

B
A

L
L

A
R

D
 C

O
., 

C
A

R
L

IS
L

E
 C

O
., 

F
U

L
T

O
N

 C
O

., 
G

R
A

V
E

S 
C

O
., 

H
IC

K
M

A
N

 C
O

. B
A

L
L

A
R

D
 C

O
., C

A
R

L
ISL

E
 C

O
., F

U
L

T
O

N
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
Perfect location for a business. $179,900.     			       #86480

317 S. 9TH ST. - Always admired this classic professional office building? 
Now you can start moving in. Almost 3200 SF of building area now split into 
two professional suites. For more information please call Tom Waldrop at 270-
247-2734. 						           #71676

Para mas informacion sobre este local comercial llamen al 270-247-2734
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We can show any home in this catalog

Monday-Friday 8:30-5:00  • Saturday, Sunday, & Evenings by appointment  www.acreerealty.com
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4178 STATE ROUTE 131 - North Graves & Move In 
Ready! Stately 1-Story roomy 3 BR Brick Home with 1,716 
sq. ft. of space in which to roam. Beautifully manicured 3 
Acre M/L lot. Bonus room could be office, 4th BR or plumbed 
for bathroom. Nice size bath w/standing shower & double 
vanities. Utility room has double sink for canning, with lots of 
shelving & storage. Family room features F/P with gas logs. 
Gas Pack HVAC 2015, newer replacement windows. Close to 
Parkway and minutes from town. $136,900. CALL OR TEXT 
GALE FOR PRIVATE SHOWING 270.705.0174.  #88051

$136,900

1665 ST RT 58 E - Unique home nestled in trees, 2 
BR, 2 bath on 2 acres. Home was constructed 2012 but 
interior unfinished. Seller will complete interior to suit 
buyer. Additional acres available; convenient to Hwy 
80, 45 & Purchase Pkwy. For more info call Glinda 
270-705-7212.                                                   #89062

700 N FIFTEENTH STREET - IMMEDIATE POSSES-
SION - 3 BR, 2Ba 1-Story Aluminum Sided Home sits on 
1/4 Acre +/- lot. Convenient to Library & Senior Center, 
this neat and tidy 1,561 SF home is vacant & waits for its 
new owner. Some hdwd floors under carpet. Some updates 
& repairs have been made. Includes Stove, Refrig., & liv-
ing room A/C. Seller offer property in “As Is” condition 
and is looking for offers. PRICE REDUCED TO $39,900. 
Call or Text Gale today....270.705.0174.        #89658

$39,900

1207 WILTON AVE - NICE HOME! 3BR 2B Brick. Perfect 
for families, empty-nesters. MOVE-IN Ready. IMMEDIATE 
POSSESSION. Custom built-ins & book shleves, fireplace. 
MANY ceramic tile, showers, crown molding, carpet, 
hardwood refinished,  plumbing& lighting fixtures, blinds, gas 
logs. CALL or TEXT DUSKI HALE 270.705.2502.    #89563

303 BACKUSBURG - Very clean, neat 3 BR, 1.5 bath, for-
mal living room & dining, FP, eat-in kitchen, sun room, un-
finished basement, screened porch leads to fenced back yard. 
Convenient to shopping & schools. $77,900. Call Glinda 
270-705-7212. 			       #90690

$77,900NEW PRICE

112 ERWIN DRIVE - PRICE REDUCED TO 
$138,900. - Over 1,700 square foot house just off 
West Broadway with potential for 4 bedrooms with 
2.5 baths and detached 2 car garage. H/AC replaced 
March 2017. Kitchen and other updates by current 
owner. Jim Sloan 270.970.7246.            #88872

$138,900

1336 W BROADWAY ST. - Charming Brick homew ith 2 
bedrooms and 1 bath home with beautiful hardwood floors and 
with many updates. Metal roof, windows, insulation, heating & 
air, and plumbing all done 10 years ago. All kitchen appliances 
stay plus washer & dryer. Large lot with 1-car garage & carport 
and outbuilding. $69,900. Call Mary Ann 270-705-1132.

$69,900

PRICE REDUCED

8893 U.S. HWY 45 SO., WINGO - THE BIG 
SCREEN, WALL TV STAYS! All new deluxe kitchen 
appliances in this 3 bd, 1.5 bath brick home; new 
central heat & a/c units. Super-duper HUGE, heated 
shop building suitable for tinkering, parking multiple 
vehicles or whatever your imagination can envision. 
Excellent value at $109,000. Call or text Lana at 270-
705-2643 for an appointment.                  #89902

$109,000REDUCED

$114,900

KIRKSEY - Beautiful 5 bedroom, 3 baths, brick 
home on a 2 acre lot. Finished walkout basement, lots 
of extras. Priced at $299,000. Call Debbie @ 270-705-
6161 for your showing.                                     #91582

 $299,000

281 CONSTRUCTION ROAD - Very attractive 3 bed-
room, 2 bath home located at edge of town but in county 
on 1+ acre. Heat/Air 2016, roof replaced 2015, detached 
2 car garage, stg shed, back is fenced. Priced at $83,500. 
Call Glinda 270-705-7212. 		      #91586

$83,500NEW LISTING

PRICE REDUCED

1333 FAIRWAY CIRCLE - has 3 bedrooms on main floor 
featuring one Master bedroom with ½ bath. There is also a 
full bath for guests. Updates include Oak Embossed Wood 
Plank flooring, paint, new vanities and more.  Rooms include 
Living Room, eat-in-kitchen with Stainless appliances.  
Downstairs can be Family Room but is being used as large 
master bedroom with walk in closet and full bath.  Large 
fenced in back yard. Plus a 2-car garage attached new 
Storage Building. Call Mary Ann 270-705-1132. $149,500.

NEW LISTING

2021 CARDINAL RD - This nice home at 2021 Cardinal has 
3 bedrooms 2 baths with eat-in- kitchen ,family room with 
stone fireplace ,formal dining room and living room.  Master 
suite is nice with great bathroom.  2-car garage with pole barn 
in  the back.  Sets on 1.90 acres with well. Nice deck with  
above pool. $119,500. Call Mary Ann 270-705-1132.  #91508

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING $184,900

241 SMITHS LN, THE MEADOWS - This home is a 
well maintained 3 bedroom 2 bath brick with an open floor 
plan, large bedrooms and spacious master bedroom and 
bath. It has beautiful landscaping with a sprinkler system. 
$184,900. For information please call Pam 270-970-0381. 

707 CHAPEL COURT - Spacious home in great residential 
area of older homes, 4 BR, 3.5 baths, abundance of closets 
& storage, large master suite w/office space, nice kitchen, 
formal LR & dining, 2 FP, 2 car garage, park-like setting in 
back & much more to offer.  Priced @ $185,000. Call Glinda 
270-705-7212.		                           #87951

4 BR, 3.5 BathREDUCED

35 REDWOOD LN, WINGO - just off future I-69. Lodge-
style home situated on 6 scenic 3/4 acre lots this custom 
blt-one family owned home offers 4 bdrms, 3 Baths, kitch-
en w/all app. and lovely breakfast area, formal dining, liv. 
rm., lg. den w/fireplace. Master suite features walk-in tile 
shower. Addition could be in-laws qtrs. Many extra fea-
tures. Above ground pool and deck. 2 car garage. $179,500. 
Call or text to view. Lana Ward 270-705-2643.        #89239

$179,500REDUCED
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Jim Sloan
Cell: 270-970-7246
jsloan@acreerealty.com

Lana M. Ward
Cell: 270-705-2643

lanamward@zitomedia.net

800 MACEDONIA -  This beautiful Traditional 4000+ 
sq ft brick home is situated on 3 acres in the city limits!  
The home has 6 bedrooms plus a bonus room, there 
have been many updates throughout!  It also has an in-
viting in ground pool with pool house.  ABSOLUTELY 
GORGEOUS!  $299,000. For a showing call Pam 270-
970-0381. 				     #87642

$299,000

1549 BELLEMEADE DRIVE - SPACIOUS ~ BEAUTIFUL 
~ UPDATED in a GREAT neighborhood 5+ BR, 3 full B, 
Home Theater/Dance Studio/Bonus Room, dining, office, 
breakfast area, IN-GROUND POOL, vaulted ceilings, many 
walk-in closets, double lot and many more custom features! 
*13 Month Home Warranty * $399,000.                        #89866

$399,000

REDUCED

3829 STATE ROUTE 121 S. - Beautiful brick home, close 
to town. 3 large bedrooms, 2 baths and  formal dining. Living 
room has beautiful mantel with electric logs. Kitchen, breakfast 
and family room is all open & has wood burning fireplace. 
Covered brick porch and attached garage. Call Debbie @ 
705.6161 to see this lovely home. Priced @ $194,500. #89554

$194,500

434 SMITH’S LANE - Beautiful brick & vinyl home features 
3 bdrm. 2 B; has all new hardwood and Permastone flooring.  
Gorgeous master suite. Beautiful kitchen/family room, formal 
dining room, deluxe utility room, office or bonus room, 
covered front porch & back patio. 2 car att. gar. plus 2 car 
detached matching brick & vinyl garage with storage loft or 
hideaway. Vinyl privacy fences. $189,900. Call or text Lana 
Ward 270-705-2643. 			       #88717 

$189,900

MOTIVATED SELLERREDUCED

2137 STATE ROUTE 384, MAYFIELD - PRICE 
REDUCED TO $249,900. - Three bedroom 2 bath custom 
built over 2,000 GLA house on 2 acres. Master bedroom 
has bath with large walk in shower area. Additional 
detached garage with office and half bath. Listed for 
Contact Jim Sloan at 270.970.7246.                     #91082

$249,900

7489 STATE ROUTE 1241, HICKORY - Immaculate custom 
built brick home, one owner 3 bedroom, 2 bath located between 
Mayfield & Paducah on 1.6 manicured acres. Beautifully 
decorated with formal living room, dining room, eat-in kitchen, 
family room, screened porch, lots of updates. 2 car garage & 
carport. $202,000. Call Glinda 270-705-7212.               #91496

$202,000NEW LISTING

1200 SUNNYSIDE DR. - This brick home at 1200 Sunnyside 
Dr. has 4 bedrooms 3 baths, bonus room that could be 
bedroom. Large eat-in kitchen with appliances to stay. Formal 
living room with fireplace and formal dining room. Nice 
Master suite ,new carpet ,paint. Downstairs is big Family 
room with fireplace also.  In ground pool  and spacious 
Cabana providing many hours of fun and entertainment!! 
$189,900. A must See !! Call Mary Ann 270-705-1132.

NEW LISTING

626 ST. RT. 1218 - ABSOLUTELY GORGEOUS 
GROUNDS & LAKE - stocked with bass & crappie! Just 
walk outside and cast your line! Spacious 3 bdrm, 2 B, home 
features open floor plan; lots of room for entertaining; huge 
den. Roomy utility room has sink and separate toilet closet. 
2 car att. garage. 1 car det. garage/shop bldg. Brick pillars 
welcome you onto the long concrete driveway. White vinyl 
fencing draws attention to teh 3.86 acres. True country 
living and priced to sell at $154,900. Call or text to see this 
one of a kind property. Lana Ward 270-705-2643.  #91587

$154,900NEW LISTING

367 W TUCKER RD, MAYFIELD - Spacious custom 
brick built 1994, one owner, very clean, 3 Br, 2.5 bath, 
1980 sq. ft., custom cabinets, 1 acre, attached 2 car heated 
garage, 30x30 det. garage, 30x30 attached carport, Sedalia 
Elementary, Immediate Possession! $204,900. Call Glinda 
270-705-7212. 			       #91458

$204,900NEW LISTING

PRICE REDUCED

$189,900
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626 SR 1218 - ABSOLUTELY GORGEOUS GROUNDS AND LAKE 
stocked with bass & crappie! Just walk outside and cast your 

line! Spacious 3bdrm, 2 B home features open floor plan; lots of 
room for entertaining; huge den. Roomy utility room has sink and 

separate toilet closet. 2 car att. garage. 1 car det. garage/shop 
bldg. Brick pillars welcome you onto the long concrete driveway. 
White vinyl fencing draws attention to the 3.86 acres. True coun-

try living and priced to sell at $154,900. Call or text to see this one 
of a kind property. Lana M. Ward 270-705-2643. #91587

NEW LISTING

8893 US HWY. 45, WINGO - THIS 
ONE HAS IT ALL. Well maintained 

3 bdrm. 1.5 b brick home w/att. 
gar includes all appliances, pretty 
gas fp in dining rm. C/h & c/a units 

less than 1 yr. old. Hardwood 
under carpet.Super, HUGE shop 
building. Reduced to $109,000. 

Call or text Lana Ward for appoint-
ment. 270-705-2643. #89902

MOTIVATED SELLER

35 REDWOOD LANE, WINGO - 
SPACIOUS INSIDE (2854 SQ.FT.)
ROOM TO ROAM OUTSIDE (4.5 

ACRES) Unique style home 
offers space for the larger family 

or in-law quarters.  All appli-
ances included.  Nice above 

ground pool & deck surround.  
Near access to I-69. (But not city 
limits). Call or text Lana Ward to 

see. 270-705-2643 #89239

REDUCED TO $189,900!

434 SMITH’S LANE - LIKE BRAND NEW! 
Rubbed hardwood flooring & Permas-
tone in this beautiful 3 bdrm. 2 B brick 
& vinyl home w/2 car att. gar./full home 

generator. PLUS 2 car det. gar/shop 
with floored storage area w/staircase 
(not pull-down access!) or could be 

man-cave. Home features large utility 
rm w/pantry and lots of cabinetry, for-
mal dining rm, separate office. Master 
suite features soaking tub, separate 

walk-in shower, 2 walk in closets! You 
Can’t buy all this anywhere else for this 

price! Call or text Lana Ward to see. 
270-705-2643. #89902

$179,500
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302 CANTERBURY CT, MAYFIELD - Immediate Possession 
- 4 br, 4.5 bath, brick, on corner lot near golf course, master suite 
main level, abundance of stg, granite counter tops, beautiful 
wood flooring, FP in family room, formal LR & dining, lots 
more. Priced @ $258,500. Call Glinda 270-705-7212. #91097

4 Br, 4.5 bath

3758 STATE ROUTE 1748 FANCY FARM - Imme-
diate Possession - 4 BR, 2 bath brick, country living, 
1.7 Acres, 1900+ sq. ft. main level with unfinished 
basement of 1624 sq. ft. with bath, possible 2 bed-
rooms could be finished in basement, new plumbing, 
seller in process of installing new septic system, a lot 
of interior freshly painted. Take a look, only $87,900.  
Call Glinda 270-705-7212.                                #91160

4 BR, 2 B, Acreage

ARBOR CREST DR, MAYFIELD - Great bldg. site 
on these 2 lots in Arbor Subdivision near golf course 
and access to Purchase Pkwy/I-69, surrounded by 
large beautiful homes. Priced @ $35,000. Call Glinda 
270-795-7212.    			      #91258

$35,000

10148 45 S, WINGO - charming home for first time 
buyer or investment property. 2 Bedrooms 1 bath with 
all kitchen appliances to stay, also washer & dryer. Gas 
wall heater about 1 yr old, 2-window units.  $39,900  
Call Mary Ann Andrews.                                   #88538

 $39,900

LOVELY HOME - with 3 bedrooms, fireplace in great room, beautiful kitchen and baths, large sunroom, 
fenced yard, detached garage. Many extras. Priced @ $189,000. Call Debbie for your showing 270.705. 6161.

$189,000

59 ACRES OF PRIME HUNTING PROPERTY IN SOUTH 
GRAVES COUNTY - $169,000 -  Call Blake Kelley at 407-
754-4678 to schedule an appointment to view this hunting 
property. An outstanding tract of land for hunting trophy deer 
and turkey.  This farm has lots of timber and other cover for the 
wildlife in addition to numerous bottom areas for food plots.
The property also joins other farms that offer excellent cover 
and grain fields.  The owner of this property is willing to sell 
additional acreage up to potentially 30 +/-  acres.           #90771

$169,000

AUCTION
SATURDAY, MAY 13TH

329 E SOUTH STREET -  Just a very short distance from 
our Courthouse lies this 1,152 Sq. Ft. Concrete Block Building.  
Zoned R-2 (Multi-Family), it  was very recently utilized as 
a place of Worship.  Has a large, open room with a Kitchen 
featuring two sinks.  Bathroom has a sink and toilet.  Has a 
natural gas hanging wall heater.  Stove, Refrigerator and two 
window cooling units included with sale.  Needs some TLC, 
but priced to sell “As Is”, at only $22,900. Seller looking for 
offer. Call or Text Gale 270.705.0174.                             #89712

$22,900

PRETTY 3 BEDROOM, 2 BATH HOME - located in 
Haymarket Corner, has a split floor plan, c/gh/a, newer 
shingles and 2 car attached garage. Call Debbie for your 
showing (270) 705-6161. Priced at $139,900.    #86985

$139,900
SPACIOUS 1/2 ACRE 

TO 1 ACRE LOT 
Amenities include 

underground electric & 
natural gas. Consumer 
water, on-site sewer 

collection system. Call 
Pam for details 970-0381.

www.lifeatthemeadows.com

BUILD YOUR NEW HOME

LOT 19, LINDEN 
DRIVE - Neat, pretty 
wooded corner lot, Ap-
proximately 1/2 Acre.  
Great building spot for 
a new home $10,300. 
Call Gale 270-705-

0174. #74541

$10,300

LOT #10 EAGLE LANE, WILDWOOD ACRES - Beautiful 
level building spot near Central Elem., Graves County Middle 
School and Graves County High School. $9,500. Call or text 
Lana Ward 270-705-2643. #80441

LOT #11 EAGLE LANE, WILDWOOD ACRES - Nice 
level lot in great location near Central Elem. School, Graves 
County Middle and Graves County High Schools. $9,500. 
Call or text Lana Ward 270-705-2643. #80442

NICE BUILDING LOT ON GOLF CLUB LANE - For info 
call Pam @ 970-0381. #55830

FOUR ADJOINING WOODED BUILDING LOTS - in 
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